NOTES:

SHIELDED RACK

Network
Switch
24-port

NETGEAR
FS726T

CATS CABLE

CATS CABLE

vegasr2-1

1%}
ul
o
+
I
@
m
2

LC/LC DUPLEX FIBER

SFP+ FIBER

ADAPTER

LC/LC DUPLEX FIBER

A

ADAPTER
SFP+ FIBER

ADAPTER

LC/LC DUPLEX FIBER

ADAPTER
SFP+ FIBER

ADAPTER

LC/LC DUPLEX FIBER

v

ADAPTER

SFP+ FIBER

ADAPTER

1%} 1%} %] %]
ul jul ] ]
o o T b
+ + + +
I o o I
@ @ @ @
m m m m
2 Py Pl 2

LC/LC DUPLEX FIBER

ADAPTER

SFP+ FIBER

ADAPTER

SFP+ FIBER

LC/LC DUPLEX FIBER

ADAPTER

FEEEE

SFP+ FIBER

ADAPTER

LC/LC DUPLEX FIBER

ADAPTER
SFP+ FIBER

ADAPTER

1%} %]
jul ]
o T
+ +
o o
@ @
m m
X Pl

LC/LC DUPLEX FIBER

A 4

i

ADAPTER

SFP+ FIBER

ADAPTER

CATS CABLE

N

vegasr2-

LC/LC DUPLEX FIBER

ADAPTER

SFP+ FIBER

%]
]
b
+
I
@
m
2

ADAPTER

CATS CABLE

w

vegasr2-

%]
@
T
+
o
@
m
Pl

LC/LC DUPLEX FIBER

y

d

f

ADAPTER

SFP+ FIBER

ADAPTER |

CATS CABLE

vegasr2-4

SFP+ FIBER

LC/LC DUPLEX FIBER

ADAPTER

SFP+ FIBER

ADAPTER

i

CAT5 CABLE

vegasr2-5

1%}
jul
o
+
o
@
m
Py

LC/LC DUPLEX FIBER

A 4

b

ADAPTER

SFP+ FIBER

ADAPTER

CATS CABLE

vegasr2-6

SFP+ FIBER

LC/LC DUPLEX FIBER

v

f

ADAPTER

SFP+ FIBER

ADAPTER

i

CATS CABLE

vegasr2-7

SFP+ FIBER

LC/LC DUPLEX FIBER

A 4

i

ADAPTER

SFP+ FIBER

i

ADAPTER

"SFP LINK" port 26

vegasr2-8

LC/LC DUPLEX FIBER

f

ADAPTER

SFP+ FIBER

SFP+ FIBER
ADAPTER

LC/LC DUPLEX FIBER

ADAPTER

CAT5 CABLE

VEGAS-HPC1

VEGAS-HPC2

VEGAS-HPC3

CATS5 CABLE

CATS5 CABLE

VEGAS-HPC4

VEGAS-HPC5

CATS5 CABLE

VEGAS-HPC6

CATS5 CABLE

w SFP+ CABLE
10GbE
SFP+
Network SFP+ CABLE
Switch
24-port
BROCADE L SFP+ CABLE
Turbolron 24X
» SFP+ CABLE
SFP+ CABLE
» SFP+ CABLE
" SFP+ CABLE
SFP+ CABLE

CATS5 CABLE

VEGAS-HPC7

SFP+ FIBER
ADAPTER

LC/LC DUPLEX FIBER

CATS5 CABLE

VEGAS-HPC8

4

TO 10GbE NETWORK

To site LAN

Port 23T

1Gb SFP+ FIBER
ADAPTER

1. SFP+ FIBER ADAPTERS ARE FINISAR P/N FTLX8571D3BCL
2. 1Gb SFP+ FIBER ADAPTERS ARE ADDON P/N Y74900

DRAFT!

~— 4  — | — —

Network
Switch
24-port

NETGEAR
CAT5 CABLE JGS524F

"SFP LINK" port 24F

1Gb SFP+ FIBER
"] ADAPTER

NATIONAL RADIO ASTRONOMY OBSERVATORY

P.0. BOX 2, GREEN BANK, WEST VIRGINIA, 24944

TOLERANCES UNLESS
OTHERWISE SPECIFIED

ANGULAR  +0°30’

FRACTIONAL +1/64
e o 3 ELACE BEEhL 20t
BLOCK DIAGRAM DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES
DESIGNED DRAWN CHECKED DATE
MANY JMR 12/18/12
SCALE MATERIAL FINISH DRAWING NO.
FILE SHEET REVISION B35215K003

\ARCHIVE\ 35215\K003

1 OF 4

| D

F

| G

H




